$1.04 \, \mathrm{mis} \, \approx 200 \, \mathrm{i}$ 

## NEW Y XICO OIL CONSERVATION COMP SION Santa Fe, New Mexico

## MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to before a notary public for reports on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT OF WALL REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL  MORMMENT, NEW MEXICO. Place  MORMMENT, NEW MEXICO.  MORMMENT, NEW MEXIC		1.1		
ERPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING  SHOUL-OFF SHOUL OF PLUGGING OF WELL  MORMMENT, NEW MEXICO Place  MORMMENT, NEW MEXICO NEEDON TO DEFPENING WELL  MORMMENT, NEW MEXICO Place  MORMMENT, NEW MEXICO Place Place  MORMMENT, NEW MEXICO Place Place Place  MORMMENT, NEW MEXICO Place P	REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS	REPORT ON R	EPAIRING WELL	
Momment, New Mexico Place  Momment, New Mexico Place  Tuly 8, 1936 Date	REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT OF WELL	REPORT ON P	ULLING OF OTHERWIS	SE
MORNMENT, NEW MAXIGE  Place  MORNMENT, NEW MAXIGE  Place  Place  Place  Date	REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING SHUT-OFF	REPORT ON D	REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL	
Old Conservation Commission, sants Fe, New Mexico. Sentements obtained under the heading noted above at the mentlement ollowing is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the company or Operator  STATE TO Company or Operator  Field, Less Decision Results of this work were as follows:  ottee of intention to do the work was [was not] submitted on Form C-102 on Thly 5, 1036 19 and approval of the proposed plan was [was not] obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  6-5/8" 204 10-thd. New Seamless casing was set in this well at 5805" and commented by the Halliburton Nethod with 1800 sacks of coment.  Casing and fittings were tested with 1800 pump pressure and allowed to stand undisturbed for thirty minutess. No drop in pressure resulted so the coment was in turbed for thirty minutess. No drop in pressure resulted so the drilling was the state of the drilling was t	REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL			
State *P*  Well No. 2 in  Company or Operator  State *P*  Company or Operator  Company or Operator  State *P*  Well No. 2 in  Company or Operator  State *P*  Well No. 2 in  Company or Operator  State *P*  Well No. 2 in  Company or Operator  State *P*  Well No. 2 in  Company or Operator  Field, Less  Counties of this work were as follows:  ottee of intention to do the work was [was not] obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  6-5/8* 20 10-thd. New Seamless casing was set in this well at 5605* and  commanded by the Halliburton Nethod with 1600 pump pressure and allowed to stand  sundissurbed for thirty minutes. No drop in pressure resulted so the demont was in  drilled out of the casing and the same test again applied and allowed to stand undissurbed for thirty minutes. No drop in pressure resulted so the drilling was the  subscribed and sworn to before the this \$\frac{1}{2}\$ is true and correct,  Name  Name  Nonery Pyside  Nonery Pyside  Normy Pyside  Normy Pyside  Normy Pyside  Normy Pyside  Normy Pyside  Normy Pyside  Normission expires 10 2 4 2 2 4 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Momment, No	Maxico	July 8, 10	236
Amenda Petroleum Corporation  State wpm  Company or Operator  State wpm  Lease  Lease  Of Sec. 39 T. 19  Lease  No. M. P. Counter  Field, Lease  Description of Sec. 39 T. 19  Resument  Field, Lease  Field, Lease  No. M. P. Counter  Field, Lease  Lease  No. M. P. Counter  Field, Lease  Lease  No. M. P. Counter  Lease  Lease  Lease  Lease  Lease  No. M. P. Counter  Lease  Lease  Lease  Lease  Lease  Lease  Lease  Lease  No. M. P. Counter  Lease  Le	OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION, Santa Fe, New Mexico.	Place	Ţ Ţ	Date
Company or Operator  State *P** Well No. 2 in  Company or Operator  State *P** Well No. 2 in  Lease  Company or Operator  State *P** Well No. 2 in  Lease  No. M. P.  State *P** Well No. 2 in  Lease  No. M. P.  Lease  State *P** Well No. 2 in  Lease  No. M. P.  Lease  No. M. P.  No. M. P.  Counter to do the work was [was not] submitted on Form C-102 on	Fentlemen:			
Company or Operator  State *P** Well No. 2 in  Company or Operator  State *P** Well No. 2 in  Lease  Company or Operator  State *P** Well No. 2 in  Lease  No. M. P.  State *P** Well No. 2 in  Lease  No. M. P.  Lease  State *P** Well No. 2 in  Lease  No. M. P.  Lease  No. M. P.  No. M. P.  Counter to do the work was [was not] submitted on Form C-102 on	collowing is a report on the work done and the rest	ults obtained under the he	eading noted above at	the
Moniment  Sec. 39 T 19 R 37 N. M. P.  Moniment  Field, Lea Coun  the dates of this work were as follows:  otice of intention to do the work was [was.not] submitted on Form C-102 on Inly 5, 1936 19  and approval of the proposed plan was [was not] obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  6-5/8" 20/ 19-thd. New Seamless casing was set in this well at 5805" and  commented by the Halliburton Method with 1800 pump pressure and allowed to stand  commented by the Halliburton Method with 1800 pump pressure and allowed to stand  commented by the Halliburton Method with 1800 pump pressure and allowed to stand  commented by the Halliburton Method with 1800 pump pressure and allowed to stand  commented by the Halliburton Method with 1800 pump pressure and allowed to stand  commented by the Halliburton Method with 1800 pump pressure and allowed to stand  commented by the Halliburton Method with 1800 pump pressure and allowed to stand  commented by the Halliburton Method with 1800 pump pressure and allowed to stand  commented by the Halliburton Method with 1800 pump pressure and allowed to stand  commented by the Halliburton Method with 1800 pump pressure and allowed to stand  commented by the Halliburton Method with 1800 pump pressure resulted so the drilling was the  company  Title  Subscribed and sworn to before this. I hereby swear or affirm that the information given about it true and correct,  Name the Manufacture Company  Notary Pysic  Notary Pysic  Notary Pysic  Notary Pysic  Address  Monument, Here Next experiments  APPROVED  Name  APPROVED  Name  Notary Pysic  Address	Amerada Petroleum Sorporation			
Mominent  Field,  Lea  Coun the dates of this work were as follows:  otice of intention to do the work was [was not] submitted on Form C-102 on	owl owl	_		
councies of this work were as follows:  otice of intention to do the work was [was_npt] submitted on Form C-102 on	Manuscant		, R	, N. M. P. 1
otice of intention to do the work was [was not] submitted on Form C-102 on				Coun
DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  6-5/8" 204 19-thd. New Seamless easing was set in this well at 5805° and commented by the Halliburton Method with 190 sacks of comment.  Casing and fittings were tested with 1800 pump pressure and allowed to stand undisturbed for thirty minutes. No drop in pressure resulted so the cament was intuibled for thirty minutes. No drop in pressure resulted so the drilling was the resulted for thirty minutes. No drop in pressure resulted so the drilling was the resulted.  Subscribed and sworn to before the this of the company  I hereby swear or affirm that the information given about the stand of the company of the	otice of intention to do the work was I was			
Name  Name  Company  Title  Subscribed and sworn to before the this 9  day of July 1936  Name Representing America Petrolum Corporation  Company or Operator  Address Momment, New Next Services  APPROVED  Name  Name  Representing America Petrolum Corporation  Address Momment, New Next Services  Name  Name  Representing America Petrolum Corporation  Approved  Name	6-5/8" 20# 10-thd. New Meanless commented by the Halliburton Method w	s casing was set in ith 100 sacks of co	n this well at 5	805* and
day of July 1936  Name Aturbus  Position Form Ross  My Commission expires 10.24-39  My Commission expires 10.24-39  Address Monument, New Next Company or Operator  Address Monument, New Next Company  Name  Name  API ROYFIO  Name  Name  Name  Representing Amerada Petrologum Corporati  Company or Operator  Address Monument, New Next Company  Name	Casing and fittings were tested undisturbed for thirty minutes. No drilled out of the casing and the sentubbed for thirty minutes. We drong	ith 100 sacks of or with 1800s pump produced in pressure re	ment. ssure and allow	ed to stand
My Commission expires 10.24-39  My Commission expires 10.24-39  Marks:  Position Ferm Ross  Representing Amerada Petroleum Corporation  Company or Operator  Address Momument, New Next Company  Name	Casing and fittings were tested undisturbed for thirty minutes. No drilled out of the casing and the sentubbed for thirty minutes. No drop resumed.	ith 190 sacks of co with 1800s pump pro- drop in pressure re- me test again appli in pressure results	essure and allowed and allowed and allowed and allowed and so the drill:	ed to stand ment was to stand unling was the
Notary Public  Notary Public  Representing Amerada Petroleum Corporati  Company or Operator  Address Mominent, New Next co	Casing and fittings were tested undisturbed for thirty minutes. No drilled out of the casing and the sentubbed for thirty minutes. No drop resumed.  Change Gook Name	with 1800 pump produced in pressure results again appliant pressure results.  Brilling Co.  Company  I hereby swear or a	essure and allowed and allowed and allowed and allowed and so the drill	ed to stand ement was to to dtand un ing was the
My Commission expires / 2 4 3 4 Address Momment, New Mexico	Casing and fittings were tested undisturbed for thirty minutes. No drilled out of the casing and the sentubbed for thirty minutes. No drop resumed.  Itnessed by Claud Cook Nome	with 1800 pump predrop in pressure results again appliant pressure results.  Brilling Co.  Company  I hereby swear or a is true and correct.	essure and allowed and allowed and allowed and allowed and so the drill	ed to stand un to dtand un ing was the
My Commission expires / 2 4 3 4 Address Momment, New Mexico	Casing and fittings were tested undisturbed for thirty minutes. No drilled out of the casing and the sentubbed for thirty minutes. No drop resumed.  Itnessed by Claud Cook Nome	with 1800 pump prediced in pressure results in pressure results in pressure results.  Drilling Co	DUPLIO	ed to stand un to dtand un ing was the
APPROVED Name	Casing and fittings were tested undisturbed for thirty minutes. No drilled out of the casing and the sentubbed for thirty minutes. No drop resumed.  Subscribed and sworn to before the this Subscribed and sworn the subscribed and sworn the subscribed and sw	with 1800 pump prediced in pressure results in pressure results in pressure results.  Brilling Co	Besture and allowed to the original and allowed to the drilling of the drillin	ed to stand ement was to to stand un ing was the
	Casing and fittings were tested undisturbed for thirty minutes. No drilled out of the casing and the sentubbed for thirty minutes. No drop resumed.  Subscribed and sworn to before the this grand and the sent the same than the	with 1800 pump produced in pressure results again appliant pressure results.  Brilling Co.  Company  I hereby swear or a is true and correct,  Name  Position  Representing	DUPLICATION TO SERVICE AND ALLOWS	to stand units was the comparation given about the comparation of the
	Casing and fittings were tested undisturbed for thirty minutes. No drilled out of the casing and the sentubbed for thirty minutes. No drop resumed.  Subscribed and sworn to before the this for thirty minutes.  Subscribed and sworn to before the this for thirty minutes.  Subscribed and sworn to before the this for this for thirty minutes.  Subscribed and sworn to before the this for this	with 1800 pump produced in pressure results again appliant pressure results.  Brilling Co.  Company  I hereby swear or a is true and correct,  Name  Position  Representing	DUPLICATION BOOK TO THE TOTAL COMPANY OF OPERA COMMENT, New Max	to stand and the stand uning was the tritle
Oil & Gas Inspector	Casing and fittings were tested undisturbed for thirty minutes. No drilled out of the casing and the sent tubbed for thirty minutes. No drop resumed.  Subscribed and sworn to before the this graduates and sworn to before the this graduates.  Make Market Make Make My Commission expires 10.24-39	with 1800 pump produced in pressure results again appliant pressure results.  Brilling Co.  Company  I hereby swear or a is true and correct,  Name  Position  Representing	DUPLICATION BOOK TO THE TOTAL COMPANY OF OPERA COMMENT, New Max	corporation

1CR

## NEW FARIOU OIL CONSERVATION COMPTSION ratio it. New Mexico

## MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

ADEC - See additional matricelors in the Heles and Degula one report of checking actions	ij i fa Pilaty i tuk
2.4W 4483 2.8W 438 4.5 38	BACK THE RESTREET OF THE WAY THE BAME OF
i moji patije, par politik 1900-to materiji. Veneza pate 1900 iz	g pagenta ag skirt sag skirt kan I kan I kan I kan ing ka Gundar ag skirt sag
	in the state of th
and the second of the second o	and the second of the second o
A Company of the Comp	ing the Company of th
	violeka (n. 1807) vide sistem sis Sistem sistem
the community of the place of the first of the first	er grand in the second of the second of the
Solver State of the State of th	Andrew State Care State Commence
	world is one also what it as ode wif
and the control of th	and the management of the said of the said about the first of the
ener in de de la composition della composition d	Tropy (No. 1) . The Wald Wase (Topy Walt) (1) . A fact
្រស់ស្រួញ ប្រជាជានេះ ប្រជាជាន ប្រជាជានេះ បាន ប្រជាជានេះ បានបានេះ បានបានេះ បានបាន បានបានេះ បានបាន បានបាន បានបាន បានបានេះ បានបាន បានេ	riu Deding en in ikalim noft hit for som en in Deding en en dymastil om in lede no objet indelen hittelie hits body de inn ense in him ymilme en i her nos by hill of don't in incomparing provide il beden f
The state of the s	
ു നാരും പ്രവഷ്ട്ര അത്രോഗത്ത് ക്രോഡ് അത്രിൽ സോ വം - ഉദ്വേശിക്ക് വി പ്രക്കാരായ ഒരു ക്കൊണ്ടാർ	The end of well-states the section of the section o
Same of the Samuel Samuel Same	$(1/2) \cdot 1/3 \cdot 2 \cdot 2 \cdot 1/3 \cdot $
เมานา เมื่อปลอง เมานา เมื่อปลอง	ing the state of t
and the second contract of the second	en de serie de la companya de la com
2.000 FF	and the second s
	शिनीय हाल की विकास करता है। विकास करता की किस्ता के किस्ता की किस्ता की किस्ता की किस्ता की
and the second of the second o	

41114